# Turmeric Dual Chamber Capsules

## dōTERRA EUROPE

PRODUCT INFORMATION PAGE



Ingredients: Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Turmeric (Curcuma longa) Root Extract, Glazing agent (Hydroxypropyl methylcellulose) Turmeric (Curcuma longa) rhizome essential oil, Anti-caking Agents (Silica, Magnesium stearate).

### **PRIMARY BENEFITS**

- Turmeric Extract (Rhizome) including Curcuminoids.
- Contains naturally occurring antioxidants\*.
- Helps maintain the health of joints and bones\*.
- · Helps to keep the skin healthy\*.
- · Supports production and quality of blood\*.
- · Supports heart function\*.
- Supports blood circulation\*.
- Helps to support the digestion\*.
- Contributes to the normal function of intestinal tract\*.
- · Contributes to normal choleresis\*.
- Helps to maintain the efficacy of the immune system\*.
- Helps to maintain resistance to allergies\*.

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

dōTERRA is the first to combine Turmeric essential oil and Turmeric extract in a specially-designed, dual-chamber capsule. By bringing together the Turmeric essential oil and the Turmeric extract, the effectiveness of each component is maximised. The result is a revolutionary product of bioactive plant compounds, creating a uniquely powerful synergy of turmerones and curcuminoids. Available in a convenient, ingestible format, each capsule contains 2 drops of Turmeric essential oil.

#### **USES**

- Although a wonderful addition to your routine, food supplements must not replace a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.
- Read all caution and warning statements before use.

#### **DIRECTIONS FOR USE**

Take 2 Capsules per day.

#### **CAUTIONS**

Keep out of reach of children. Do not exceed recommended daily dose. Food supplements must not replace a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Pregnant or nursing women and people with known medical conditions should consult a physician before using. Not recommended for children under 12. Consult your physician or pharmacist if you are taking concomitant anticoagulant medications. If you take medicines, you should seek the advice of your doctor. In case of alterations of liver function, biliary function or gallstones, the use of the product is not recommended. Store in a cool, dry place.

<sup>\*</sup>These health claims are still under the decision of the EU and EFSA.